Mantorp Park

Sunday

Nuke 3 - 1000 Heat 1
Race (6 Laps) started at 16:29:04

Mantorp Park 3.106 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:28.691 +4.761 16:30:37.058
(930) Mathias Poulsen 2 1:24.602 +0.672 16:32:01.660
1 1:22.235 +3.952 16:30:29.163 3 1:24.541 +0.611 16:33:26.201
2 1:19.424 +1.141 16:31:48.587 4 1:24.789 +0.859 16:34:50.990
3 1:19.054 +0.771 16:33:07.641 5 1:23.953 +0.023 16:36:14.943
4 1:18.636 +0.353 16:34:26.277 6 1:23.930 16:37:38.873
5 1:18.623 +0.340 16:35:44.900
6 1:18.283 16:37:03.183 (49) Magnus Andersson
1 1:30.203 +5.632 16:30:38.474
(16) Christoffer G4 th 2 1:25.526 +0.955 16:32:04.000
1 1:22.573 +4.041 16:30:29.554 3 1:25.087 +0.516 16:33:29.087
2 1:18.660 +0.128 16:31:48.214 4 1:24.943 +0.372 16:34:54.030
3 1:19.046 +0.514 16:33:07.260 5 1:24.571 16:36:18.601
4 1:18.665 +0.133 16:34:25.925 6 1:24.745 +0.174 16:37:43.346
5 1:18.861 +0.329 16:35:44.786
6 1:18.532 16:37:03.318 (21) Hans Karlsson
1 1:31.843 +5.527 16:30:40.483
(31) Daniel Falemo 2 1:27.976 +1.660 16:32:08.459
1 1:23.288 +5.444 16:30:32.598 3 1:27.205 +0.889 16:33:35.664
2 1:17.844 16:31:50.442 4 1:26.991 +0.675 16:35:02.655
3 1:18.151 +0.307 16:33:08.593 5 1:26.316 16:36:28.971
4 1:18.115 +0.271 16:34:26.708 6 1:26.530 +0.214 16:37:55.501
5 1:18.584 +0.740 16:35:45.292
6 1:18.337 +0.493 16:37:03.629 (599) Tobias Stenholm
1 1:31.033 +4.674 16:30:39.978
(449) Nick Hvolbg| 2 1:28.139 +1.780 16:32:08.117
1 1:22.577 +3.448 16:30:29.765 3 1:28.386 +2.027 16:33:36.503
2 1:19.129 16:31:48.894 4 1:27.184 +0.825 16:35:03.687
3 1:19.160 +0.031 16:33:08.054 5 1:27.055 +0.696 16:36:30.742
4 1:19.215 +0.086 16:34:27.269 6 1:26.359 16:37:57.101
5 1:19.150 +0.021 16:35:46.419
6 1:20.904 +1.775 16:37:07.323
(790) Dennis Krieg
1 1:26.800 +5.229 16:30:34.501
2 1:23.819 +2.248 16:31:58.320
3 1:24.112 +2.541 16:33:22.432
4 1:22.748 +1.177 16:34:45.180
5 1:21.903 +0.332 16:36:07.083
6 1:21.571 16:37:28.654
(350) Jan Bille Carstensen
1 1:26.799 +3.664 16:30:34.958
2 1:24.194 +1.059 16:31:59.152
3 1:24.189 +1.054 16:33:23.341
4 1:24.715 +1.580 16:34:48.056
5 1:23.921 +0.786 16:36:11.977
6 1:23.135 16:37:35.112
(474) Peter Astrgm
1 1:26.129 +2.647 16:30:33.885
2 1:24.987 +1.505 16:31:58.872
3 1:25.317 +1.835 16:33:24.189
4 1:24.268 +0.786 16:34:48.457
5 1:24.029 +0.547 16:36:12.486
6 1:23.482 16:37:35.968
(82) Jan-Owe Bengtsson
1 1:28.243 +4.455 16:30:36.085
2 1:24.485 +0.697 16:32:00.570
3 1:24.835 +1.047 16:33:25.405
4 1:25.153 +1.365 16:34:50.558
5 1:23.788 16:36:14.346
6 1:24.065 +0.277 16:37:38.411
(8) Martin Andersson
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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